K

Lease Owner PETROLEUM, NC., Lease Name FISCHER "E" Office Address ROUTE 2, GREAT BEND, Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hol Date well completed Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	Twp. 21s R NW SE NW KANSAS le) DRY HO NOVEME	BER 18 19 PRODUCING
State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansus NORTH Location as "NE/CNWKSWX" or footage from lines Lease Owner. PETROLEUM, INC., Lease Name FISCHER "E" Office Address ROUTE 2, GREAT BEND, Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hol Date well completed. Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved. Plugging commenced Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	KANSAS le) DRY HO NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NO F FORMATI	Well No. 2 OLE BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 PRODUCTNG
Lease Owner. PETROLEUM, INC., Lease Owner. PETROLEUM, INC., Lease Name FISCHER "E" Office Address ROUTE 2, GREAT BEND, Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hol Date well completed. Application for plugging filed. Application for plugging approved. Plugging commenced. Plugging completed. Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	KANSAS le) DRY HO NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NO F FORMATI	Well No. 2 OLE BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 PRODUCING
Lease Owner. Lease Name FISCHER "E" Office Address ROUTE 2, GREAT BEND, Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hol Date well completed. Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging completed. Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	KANSAS le) DRY HO NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NO F FORMATI	Well No. DLE BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 PRODUCTNG
Office Address ROUTE 2, GREAT BEND, Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hol Date well completed Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Well Lackamp,	le) DRY HO NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NO F FORMATI	DLE BER 18 19 PRODUCTNG
Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hol Date well completed Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	le) DRY HO NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NO F FORMATI	BER 18 19 PRODUCTNG
Date well completed Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divimenced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME TORMATI	BER 18 19 PRODUCING
Application for plugging filed Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divimenced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	NOVEME NOVEME NOVEME NO P FORMATI NONE	BER 18 19 BER 18 19 BER 18 19 PRODUCING
Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced Plugging completed Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	NOVEME NOVEME NO F FORMATI NONE	BER 18 19 RODUCTNG
Plugging completed	NOVEME ON NO F FORMATI NONE	RODUCING
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatio If a producing well is abandoned, date of last product Was permission obtained from the Conservation Divi menced? YES Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP.	non NO FORMATI	RODUCTNG
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	FORMATI NONE	
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat Mass permission obtained from the Conservation Divimenced? Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP.	tion	
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well YES W. L. LACKAMP.	inion on its assents i	19
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W. L. LACKAMP,	ision or its agents	before plugging was
Maine of Conservation rigent who supervised plageting of this won	STAFFORD. KA	NSAS
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom	Total Depth	of Well 3682
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.	-	-
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS		CASING RECO
FORMATION CONTENT FROM TO SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OUT
8-5,		
		
		
MUDDED UP WITH HEAVY MUD TO 180' FOLLOWED BY WOODEN PLU PLACED 25 SACKS CEMENT ONTO HULLS. MUDDED UP WITH HEAV BY WOODEN PLUG, 1/4 SACK HULLS AND 10 SACKS CEMENT TO E	VY MUD TO 40	FOLLOWED
PLACED 2 SACKS CEMENT IN RAT HOLE.		
		
	IVED	
The state of the s	ON COMPLESSION	
TATE CORPORAL	ON COM	
STATE CORPURATION		
STATE CORPURATION	2 1962	
DEC 1	2 1962	
DEC-1	2 1962	
DEC-1		
DEC-1	2 1962	
DEC-1	2 1962	
DEC 1 CONSERVAT Wichits	2 1962 TON DIVISION	
CONSERVAT Wichits (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet	2 1962 TON DIVISION	
CONSERVAT Wichits (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet	2 1962 TON DIVISION	
STATE COMPLICATION DEC 1 CONSERVAT Wichits (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC.	2 1962 TON DIVISION	
CONSERVAT Wichits (If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address BOX 332, EL DORADO, KANSAS	2 1962 TON DIVISION 3, Kanses	
CONSERVAT Witchits Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address BOX 332, EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF BARTON	2 1962 TON DIVISION TO DIVISION TO DIVISION TO DIVISION TO DIVISION TO DIVISION TO DIVISION	w) of the
CONSERVAT CONSERVAT Wichits Wichits Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address BOX 332. EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF BARTON DON SEARLE (employee of owner) or	2 1962 TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TO DIVISION	*) of the above-detained and the low
Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address Box 332. EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF BARTON Don Searle (employee of owner) or well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and the place of owner of the place of owner of the place of owner of the place of the facts, statements, and the place of owner of the place of the facts, statements, and the place of owner of the place of the facts, statements, and the place of the facts, statements, and the place of the facts of the facts, statements, and the place of the facts	2 1962 TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TO	stained and the log
Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address Box 332, EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF BARTON DON SEARLE (employee of owner) or well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Golt.	2 1962 TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TO	ex) of the above-decatained and the log
Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address BOX 332. EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF BARTON DON SEARLE (employee of owner) or well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and a above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Golf. ON (Signature)	2 1962 TON DIVISION 3, Kansas 4) Ss. (ö-wie- bk spexed matters herein con	stained and the log
Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address BOX 332. EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF BARTON DON SEARLE (employee of owner) or well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and a above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Gol. (Signature) ROUTE 2, GREA	2 1962 TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TO SEARLE, DIVISION TO SEARLE, DIVISION (Address)	stained and the log
Name of Plugging Contractor GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC. Address BOX 332. EL DORADO, KANSAS STATE OF KANSAS , COUNTY OF BARTON DON SEARLE (employee of owner) or well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and a above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me Golf. ON (Signature)	2 1962 TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TON DIVISION TO SEARLE, DISTANT BEND, KANS (Address) ER , I	stained and the log ST. PROD. SUF SAS

ROTARY DRILLERS' LOG

OPERATOR:

John C. Graves & Petroleum, Inc.

DRILLING COMMENCED: November 9, 1962

CONTRACTOR:

Graves Drilling Co., Inc.

DRILLING COMPLETED: November 18, 1962

CASING RECORD:

LOCATION: Fischer "E" No. 2

11 jts. 332.03' of 8-5/8" w/ 325 sx. cement

NW SE NW

ELEVATION:

1916 feet, Kelly Bushing

Section 17-215-13W Stafford County, Kansas

80 Sand, shale & lime

80 - 290 Shale & sand

290 - 330 Red bed & shale

330 - 1533 Shale RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

1533 - 1760 Shale & lime

1760 - 1905 Lime & shale NOV 29 1962

1905 - 2165 Lime

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

2165 - 2257 Shale & lime

2257 - 3010 Shale

3010 - 3075 Shale & lime

3075 - 3170 Lime & shale

3170 - 3560 Line

3560 - 3573 Shale

3573 - 3604 Lime

3604 - 3662Shale

3662 - 3682 Lime & Rotary Total Depth

I hereby certify the foregoing statements to be true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

GRAVES DRILLING CO., INC.

John Groves

STATE OF KANSAS

35

SEDOWICK COUNTY

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, this 28th day of November, 1962.

My commission expires Apr. 22, 1963

Betty Brandt